Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 12/10/2024

Master 35 Women 8000m Individual Results

Pos
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No
648
624
804
650
802
640
775
723
638
582
685
742
784
809
590
816
687
595
801
677
715
631
826
741
781
617
710
588
728
604
667
768

Name

Imogen McLennan (W40)
Heather Shannon (W35)
Harriet Woolley (W35)
Trang Nguyen (W40)
Charlotte Warren (W35)
Sarah Belaon (W40)
Zoe Fiander (W35)
Rebecca Powney

Kirsty Witt (W35)

Lauren Aldred (W35)
Coralie Charles (W40)
Nicola Vander (W35)
Amy Stimpson (W40)
Vicky Eames (W40)
Ailis Goddard (W40)
Sonja King (W40)
Gemma May (W40)
Wafaa Schiefler (W35)
Debbie Scott (W40)
Donna Martin (W40)
Layla D'Monte (W35)
Kirsty McEwen (W35)
Alexandra Wolley (W35)
Emily Plummer (W35)
Amanda Bashford (W40)
Amy Harris (W40)

Amy Hutchings (W40)
Kelly Gammon (W40)
Andrea Burtscher (W40)
Tamsin Ritchie (W40)
Stephanie Rose Dann (W35)
Nicola Orford (W40)

Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Beckenham Running Club
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Orpington Road Runners
Folkestone Running and Athletics Club
Bexley AC

Ashford and District RRC
Central Park Athletics

Harvel Hash House Harriers
South Kent Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Ashford and District RRC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Central Park Athletics

Ashford and District RRC
Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers
Folkestone Running and Athletics Club
Bexley AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Harvel Hash House Harriers
South Kent Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Dartford Road Runners
Ashford and District RRC
Greenwich Tritons

Ashford Striders Running Club
Cambridge Harriers

Medway Tri

Time
35:38
36:30
37:15
37:30
38:23
38:53
39:06
39:15
39:17
39:29
40:14
40:33
40:43
41:02
41:07
41:21
41:38
41:43
42:05
43:17
43:22
43:25
44:09
44:35
45:06
45:14
45:33
46:34
49:49
50:41
51:47
53:45



